
Placering
Sammanställning 

Klubbmästerskapet 2021

Två Varv 

Runt 

Garpen Hellerup

Utgrunden 

Race Kryss/Slör Poäng

1 Mats Bonnier 1 1 3 2 4

2 Kjell Rooth 2 2 2 1 5

3 Urban Sjöholm 4 4 1 4 9

4 Einar Ponten 5 3 4 3 10

5 ConnieOlsson 3 5 6 7 14

6 Peter Lundqvist 6 7 5 5 16



Två Varv Runt Garpen 2021-06-19
BERGKVARA BÅTKLUBB

RORSMAN BÅTTYP SEGEL       NR KLUBB
SRS   

STARTTID MÅL TID BERÄKNAD         TID

1 Mats Bonnier Albin 78 320 BBK 0,828 12:00:00 14:22:11 01:57:44
2 Kjell Rooth 806 65 BBK 0,865 12:00:00 14:16:17 01:57:53
3 Connie Ohlsson IF 2424 BBK 0,810 12:00:00 14:33:54 02:04:40
4 Urban Sjöholm Omega 36 23 BBK 0,982 12:00:00 14:07:05 02:04:48
5 Einar Pontén Omega 28 109 BBK 0,856 12:00:00 14:27:37 02:06:22
6 Peter Lundqvist BBK 0,812 12:00:00 14:38:11 02:08:27
7 Hampus Holgersson Varianty 56 BBK 0,727 12:00:00 15:04:50 02:14:22
8 Jonas Johansson Nord 80 109 BBK 0,809 12:00:00 14:56:41 02:22:56



Hellerup 2021-08-07
BERGKVARA BÅTKLUBB

RORSMAN BÅTTYP SEGEL       NR KLUBB
SRS   

STARTTID MÅL TID BERÄKNAD         TID

1 Mats Bonnier Albin 78 320 BBK 0,828 12:55:00 14:33:20 01:21:25
2 Kjell Rooth 806 65 BBK 0,865 12:55:00 14:29:59 01:22:10
3 Einar Pontén Omega 28 109 BBK 0,856 12:55:00 14:37:08 01:27:26
4 Urban Sjöholm Omega 36 23 BBK 0,982 12:55:00 14:28:31 01:31:50
5 Connie Ohlsson IF 2424 BBK 0,810 12:55:00 DNS #VALUE!
5 Jonas Johansson Nord 80 109 BBK 0,809 12:55:00 DNF #VALUE!



Utgrunden 2021-08-21
BERGKVARA BÅTKLUBB

RORSMAN BÅTTYP SEGEL       NR KLUBB

SRS   

STARTTID MÅL TID BERÄKNAD         TID

ok Urban Sjöholm Omega 36 23 BBK 0,982 12:00:00 15:36:51 03:32:57

ok Kjell Rooth 806 65 BBK 0,865 12:00:00 16:08:32 03:34:59

ok Björn Karlsson Cumulus 102 BBK 0,861 12:00:00 16:20:07 03:43:58

ok Mats Bonnier Albin 78 320 BBK 0,828 12:00:00 16:54:44 04:04:02

ok Einar Pontén Omega 28 109 BBK 0,856 12:00:00 17:00:46 04:17:27

ok Peter Lundqvist BBK 0,818 12:00:00 17:26:40 04:27:13

ok Anni Holgersson Accent 561 BBK 0,823 12:00:00 DNF #VALUE!

ok Connie Ohlsson IF 2424 BBK 0,810 12:00:00 DNF #VALUE!



Kryss/slör 2021-09-04
BERGKVARA BÅTKLUBB

RORSMAN BÅTTYP SEGEL       NR KLUBB

SRS   

STARTTID MÅL TID BERÄKNAD         TID

1 Kjell Rooth 806 65 BBK 0,865 12:00:00 13:04:00 00:55:22
2 Björn Karlsson Cumulus 102 BBK 0,861 12:00:00 13:07:12 00:57:52
3 Mats Bonnier Albin 78 320 BBK 0,828 12:00:00 13:09:54 00:57:53
4 Einar Pontén Omega 28 109 BBK 0,856 12:00:00 13:09:43 00:59:41
5 Urban Sjöholm Omega 36 23 BBK 0,982 12:00:00 13:01:53 01:00:46
6 Hampus Holgersson Varianty 56 BBK 0,727 12:00:00 DNF #VALUE!
6 Peter Lundqvist BBK 0,818 12:00:00 DNF #VALUE!


